Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Rylance - (799631) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.15
30.71
31.37
31.74
32.41
32.54
36.25

45.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.15
30.71
31.37
31.74
32.41
32.54
36.25

45.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

480
454
426
411
386
381
276
143

WA Pts

480
454
426
411
386
381
276
143

Round

m I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

31/05/15
21/03/15
02/08/14
15/03/14
27/07113
09/03/13
17/03/12
27/06/10

Date

31/05/15
21/03/15
02/08/14
15/03/14
27/07/113
09/03/13
17/03/12
27/06/10

Meet

2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Lancashire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire Age Group County Championships
Lancashire County Championships

City of Liverpool Summer Meet

Meet

2015 North West Regional Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Lancashire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire Age Group County Championships
Lancashire County Championships

City of Liverpool Summer Meet

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Swansea

Manchester
Swansea

Manchester
Manchester

Liverpool

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Swansea

Manchester
Swansea

Manchester
Manchester

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr

Leyland Barr

Club Swam Under

Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr

Leyland Barr

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



