## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Rylance - (799631) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.15	480	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
30.71	454	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
31.37	426	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Leyland Barr	1
31.74	411	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
32.41	386	Н	27/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Leyland Barr	1
32.54	381	Н	09/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
36.25	276	Н	17/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
45.14	143	F	27/06/10	City of Liverpool Summer Meet	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.15	480	Н	31/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
30.71	454	Н	21/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
31.37	426	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Leyland Barr	1
31.74	411	Н	15/03/14	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
32.41	386	Н	27/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Leyland Barr	1
32.54	381	Н	09/03/13	Lancashire Age Group County Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
36.25	276	Н	17/03/12	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
45.14	143	F	27/06/10	City of Liverpool Summer Meet	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS